RAINIER CEMETERY DISTRICT
AGENDA
REGULAR MEETING

January 8, 2025
5:00 PM
Rainier Cemetery Office, (24952 Alston Rd, Rainier, OR)

Pledge of Allegiance

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

VISITORS/PUBLIC COMMENT

BOARD BUSINESS:

1.

2.
3.
4

5.
6.

Board Member Resignation

Any additions or deletions to Agenda from the Board of Directors
Approval of Meeting Minutes December 2024

Treasurers Report

a. Review of Bills with receipts

b. Approval of payment of bills

c. Review of Timecards. Approval of Payroll

Sexton/ Maintenance Report

Office Report

Old Business

a.
b.

Pay off John Deere/Refund for December Payment
Centerlogic

New Business

a. Streamline Website
b. Woodbine Cemetery Sign
c. SDAO Conference



